G
A
R
A
G
E
L
I

1/2" hub for ceiling mount. Polyester powder coat paint finish,
BRONZE.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Wattage Voltage/Ballast Lbs.
HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM
GLVR150 150 120/Reactor NPF 14
GLVR150MT 150 Multi-tap HPF 19
METAL HALIDE
GLVR175 175 Multi-tap CWA 18
PULSE START METAL HALIDE
GLVR100MH 100 Multi-tap CWA 18
GLVR125MH 125 Multi-tap CWA 18
GLVR150MH 150 Multi-tap CWA 18
GLVR175MH 175 Multi-tap CWA 18
TEDDICO
LIGHTING SPECIFICATION SHEET
REFLECTOR
Highly polished aluminum